
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
229 
77 
15 

119 
777 
33 
17 
99 
16 
31 

112 
7 

222 
8 

599 
47 

157 
27 
20 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 

Name 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
JP SARKIS 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
NELSON SEGOVIA 
ROMEO FERRANTE 
JOAQUIM FRONZA 
LEONARDO SECKLER 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 
ENRICO QUEIROGA 
RODRIGO GINATO 
GABRIEL KAVALCO 
NICOLAS SOUZA 
WERNER 
ANTONIO SCHEFFER 
LUCCA SIGNORELI 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
IGOR OHPIS 
BERNARDO MATOS 

Laps 
17 
21 
23 
23 
21 
21 
20 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
22 
21 
14 
22 
21 
18 
21 

Best Tm 
52.515 
52.539 
52.742 
52.884 
53.111 
53.221 
53.231 
53.261 
53.353 
53.520 
53.597 
54.068 
54.384 
54.388 
54.642 
54.655 
55.053 
55.128 
56.292 

Diff 

0.024 
0.227 
0.369 
0.596 
0.706 
0.716 
0.746 
0.838 
1.005 
1.082 
1.553 
1.869 
1.873 
2.127 
2.140 
2.538 
2.613 
3.777 

Gap 

0.024 
0.203 
0.142 
0.227 
0.110 
0.010 
0.030 
0.092 
0.167 
0.077 
0.471 
0.316 
0.004 
0.254 
0.013 
0.398 
0.075 
1.164 

In Lap 
16 
21 
23 
23 
21 
21 
19 
20 
21 
20 
20 
19 
22 
21 
10 
21 
17 
16 
19 

2nd Best 
52.607 
52.650 
52.842 
52.912 
53.116 
53.378 
53.346 
53.502 
53.547 
53.601 
53.756 
54.145 
54.564 
54.453 
54.831 
55.012 
55.180 
55.375 
56.315 

2nd Lap 
13 
20 
22 
22 
20 
20 
17 
19 
19 
19 
21 
20 
13 
17 
9 

19 
15 
18 
21 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa 
   MIRIM 

3o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:30:02 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

31/05/2024 07:30 


